
2023-02-04 2023-02-04 N. Jornadas1

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1016 ABENIA AMORÓS, MATEO ESP 10

DEA-1213 ALDAZ GIL, MARTIN ESP 10

DEA-1017 ALMALE LAYUNTA, RAUL ESP 11

DEA-1018 ARDID SALVATIERRA, JAVIER ESP 11

DEA-1229 ARMENTA CORTES, MARTXEL ESP 11 1229

AR-4716 ARMENTA CORTES, MARTXEL ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro 1229

DEA-1199 ARNAU GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1264 BENITO BESCOS, HUGO ESP 11

DEA-1250 BERGUA AYALA, DIEGO ESP 11

DEA-1069 BORLAN SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 11

DEA-1022 CERVERA HERRERO, PABLO ESP 11

DEA-1162 DE MUR ARDUAN, MARIO ESP 10

DEA-1295 DUESO LORENZO, PABLO ESP 11

DEA-1008 GARCIA GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 11

DEA-1026 GÓMEZ PEÑA, JAVIER ESP 11

DEA-1164 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO, ALONSO ESP 10

DEA-1246 GRACIA ANAYA, RAUL ESP 11

DEA-1130 GRACIA ROYES, MARTI ESP 11

DEA-1028 IBAÑEZ ARMANGUE, PEDRO ESP 11

DEA-1099 JANEIRO MANTECA, RUBEN ESP 10

DEA-1166 LLACERA ARRUEGO, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1034 LOPEZ SANZ, JORGE ESP 11

DEA-1138 MADURGA LONGARON, UNAI ESP 11

DEA-1035 MARQUINA SANZ, DANIEL ESP 11

DEA-1036 MARTÍN SERRANO, GABRIEL ESP 11

DEA-1193 MARTÍNEZ DACOSTA, GABRIEL ESP 10

DEA-1293 MAZO GRACIA, GUILLERMO ESP 11

DEA-1304 MERODIO PRADILLO, MARCOS ESP 11

DEA-1294 ORUE DELGADO, MARCO ESP 11

DEA-1131 ORUS BALSALOBRE, CARLOS ESP 11

DEA-1039 PARRA SÁNCHEZ, MARCO ESP 11

DEA-1249 PEREZ MARTIN, MATEO ESP 11

DEA-1104 RUBIO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ESP 11

DEA-1255 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, MATEO ESP 11

DEA-1261 TORRES ABAROA, JOSU ESP 11

10.24 DEA-1062 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL, HUGO ESP 10 15-01-2022 ZaragoZa 10.24

10.73 DEA-1305 PARDINA ALCALA, SAMUEL ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 10.73

08.84 DEA-1074 DEL VAL PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 08.84

08.93 DEA-1142 ESQUES SARTO, ERIK ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 08.93

09.08 DEA-1089 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN, NICOLAS ESP 11 13-03-2022 Madrid 09.08

09.25 DEA-1068 BINTANED LABARTA, RODRIGO ESP 11 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 09.25 09.25

09.56 DEA-1002 ESPIAS GARCIA, POL ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 09.56 09.56

09.57 DEA-1029 IGLESIAS ALAMAN, LUCAS ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.57

09.82 DEA-1032 LAMUELA REVUELTA, ALBERTO ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.82

09.92 DEA-1239 BRAVO RASO, IKER ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.92

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1061 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO, DIEGO ESP 11

120m MASC. PC IM

JDEE PC Cto Aragón por Equipos Sub14- Zaragoza

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

60m MASC. PC IM



DEA-1101 AMOROS MELUS, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1175 ARBUES GALVE, RUBEN ESP 11

DEA-1005 ARNAL MATEOS, MARTIN ESP 11

DEA-1148 CALVO PUYUELO, MARCO ESP 11

DEA-1023 CHICO COLLADO, GONZALO ESP 11

DEA-1073 DE BLAS VILLAR, LUIS ESP 10

DEA-1024 DIAZ CAMBRON, LEO ESP 11

DEA-1025 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA, MARIO ESP 11

DEA-1105 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ, ANDRES ESP 11

DEA-1301 FERNANDEZ NOVAL, MATEO ESP 11

DEA-1195 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10

DEA-1077 GIMENO AGÜERAS, ALBERTO ESP 10

DEA-1078 GREGORIO PORTERO, SERGIO ESP 11

DEA-1080 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN, GABRIEL ESP 10

DEA-1216 LAFUENTE ROJAS, PABLO ESP 11

DEA-1252 LAPLAZA CIRIA, PABLO ESP 11

DEA-1087 MORA LASHERAS, LIZER ESP 11

DEA-1160 MORILLO RUIZ, JULIAN ESP 10

DEA-1197 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10

DEA-1305 PARDINA ALCALA, SAMUEL ESP 10

DEA-1040 PELLICERO CEBRIAN, HUGO ESP 11

DEA-1241 PUENTE CALLEN, ADRIAN ESP 11

DEA-1041 RECAJ AMPUDIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 11

DEA-1230 RODRIGO ARILLA, BRUNO ESP 11 1230

AR-4722 RODRIGO ARILLA, BRUNO ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro 1230

DEA-1233 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ, HUGO ESP 10

DEA-1043 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LORIEN ESP 11

DEA-1044 SOLER BARCELONA, GAEL ESP 11

DEA-1097 VIDES CERVANTES, JORGE ISAAC ESP 11

16.56 DEA-1126 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 16.56

18.16 DEA-1267 SANCLAUDIO RAMOS, DARIO ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 18.16

18.38 DEA-1200 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 18.38

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1228 ANDREU PUENTE, ÁNGEL ESP 11 1228

DEA-1064 APARICIO PALACIO, EDUARDO ESP 10

DEA-1129 BLANES GOMEZ, BLAS ESP 11

DEA-1259 CALVO RAPUN, NICOLAS ESP 11

DEA-1021 CECILIO LAVILLA, IVAN ESP 11

DEA-1127 CHAVARRIA SISO, EDGAR ESP 10

DEA-1215 FERRAZ BELLOSTA, ANDRES ESP 11

DEA-1234 GIL ASO, ADRIAN ESP 10

DEA-1081 LAMARCA GARRIDO, DAVID ESP 11

DEA-1201 LISO LONESCU, ALEJANDRO ESP 11

DEA-1001 MOLINS TRUCO, LORIEN ESP 10

DEA-1194 PEREZ  PEDRAZA, ADRIAN ESP 10

DEA-1135 REY SÁNCHEZ, ALBERTO ESP 11

DEA-2015 RUEDA BARCO, JULIÁN ESP 11

DEA-1235 SATUE FUENTES, JAVI ESP 10

DEA-1098 SEGURA GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1045 URRIES MIR, IZAN ESP 11

DEA-1214 VICEN BARRIOS, LEO ESP 11

01:26.96 DEA-1067 BELTRAN MORTE, FRANCHO ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:26.96

01:32.81 DEA-1027 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ, JUAN ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:32.81

500m MASC. PC IM



01:35.81 DEA-1144 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, MIGUEL ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:35.81

01:47.32 DEA-1226 MARTIN FERREIRA, PABLO ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1226 01:47.32

01:47.32 AR-4500 MARTIN FERREIRA, PABLO ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1226 01:47.32

01:47.80 DEA-1163 VIERA RANGEL, GUSTAVO ECU 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:47.80

01:52.84 DEA-1134 EDWARDS GARCIA, NICOLAS ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:52.84

01:54.54 DEA-1071 CASTELLO GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:54.54

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1165 ALMUNIA CORDOBA, CARLOS ESP 10

DEA-1253 ARTIGAS NOGUERAS, DANIEL ESP 11

DEA-1128 BARDAJI BRETCANU, FLAVIO ESP 11

DEA-1232 DUMALL SALICIO, JORGE ESP 11

DEA-1203 ESPINOSA MATEO, NACHO ESP 11

DEA-1079 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, GUZMAN ESP 11

DEA-1009 LOU LOP, JULIAN ESP 11

DEA-1290 MARTINEZ BUIL, CARLOS ESP 10

DEA-1149 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, DAVID ESP 11

DEA-1037 OLIETE ORNA, PABLO ESP 10

DEA-1256 PARDO ARELLANO, HECTOR ESP 11

DEA-1088 PARDO QUIJANO, NICOLAS ESP 10

DEA-1090 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JOSE LUIS ESP 10

DEA-1300 RUIZ ARANDA, ADRIAN ESP 10

AR-4715 SALINAS PUERTAS, ADRIANO ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro 1231

DEA-1231 SALINAS PUERTAS, ADRIANO ESP 11 1231

DEA-1150 SANZ RIBERA, AITOR ESP 11

AR-4764 SANZ RIBERA, AITOR ESP 11Atletismo Utebo

DEA-2020 URBANO BRAU, AARON ESP 11

DEA-1202 VICENTE BARON, SAUL ESP 11

DEA-1096 VICENTE BURKE, ERIC ESP 11

DEA-1244 ZAMORA LOBERA, MARIO ESP 11

03:37.59 DEA-1042 SALINAS ORTEGA, PABLO ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:37.59

03:37.59 AR-4675 SALINAS ORTEGA, PABLO ESP 10Zaragoza atletismo 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:37.59

03:39.59 DEA-1102 DEAN DELSO, JAIME ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:39.59

03:40.28 DEA-1196 SANCHEZ LASCORZ, ÁLVARO ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:40.28

03:44.59 DEA-1192 BEN ARAFA ROMAN, ISMAEL ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:44.59

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1065 ARBONÉS ROMERO, LORENZO ESP 10

DEA-1019 BARROS CORTES, MIGUEL ESP 11

DEA-1006 CABELLO PLANAS, MARCOS ESP 11

DEA-1191 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10

DEA-1004 CORTADA ANGULO, HECTOR ESP 11

DEA-1007 ESCANERO GELPI, AARON ESP 11

DEA-1075 ESPADA PASCUAL, GUILLERMO ESP 11

DEA-1215 FERRAZ BELLOSTA, ANDRES ESP 11

DEA-1258 GARCES BONET, MATEO ESP 11

DEA-1227 GARCÍA SUBÍAS, JORGE ESP 11 1227

DEA-1145 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS, LUCAS ESP 10

DEA-1033 LÓPEZ SANZ, JUAN ESP 10

DEA-1243 MARQUINA SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 11

DEA-1263 RAYA MINGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 11

DEA-1302 ROCA RIVERA, GAEL ESP 11

DEA-1242 SOLANO PAUL, RODRIGO ESP 11

1.000m MASC. PC IM

60m vallas (0,76) MASC. VET 70-79 PC IM



11.51 DEA-1084 MANOVEL LAUDO, NOAH ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.51

11.77 DEA-1100 FREJ GIL, DAVID ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.77

12.93 DEA-1161 ALCALDE MORANCHO, HUGO ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 12.93

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

1.33 DEA-1065 ARBONÉS ROMERO, LORENZO ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 1.33 1.33

1.20 DEA-1103 HIDALGO CASADO, IÑIGO ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.20

1.20 DEA-1031 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA, JORGE ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.20

1.20 DEA-1236 TORRES ABAROA, JULEN ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.20 1.12

1.12 DEA-1078 GREGORIO PORTERO, SERGIO ESP 11 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 1.12 1.12

DEA-1161 ALCALDE MORANCHO, HUGO ESP 10

DEA-1211 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10

DEA-1019 BARROS CORTES, MIGUEL ESP 11

DEA-1264 BENITO BESCOS, HUGO ESP 11

DEA-1129 BLANES GOMEZ, BLAS ESP 11

DEA-1007 ESCANERO GELPI, AARON ESP 11

DEA-1301 FERNANDEZ NOVAL, MATEO ESP 11

DEA-1145 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS, LUCAS ESP 10

DEA-1001 MOLINS TRUCO, LORIEN ESP 10

DEA-1225 PENELLA BELTRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 10 1225

AR-4721 PENELLA BELTRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1225

DEA-1214 VICEN BARRIOS, LEO ESP 11

DEA-1202 VICENTE BARON, SAUL ESP 11

DEA-1244 ZAMORA LOBERA, MARIO ESP 11

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

2.00 DEA-1000 MARTIN LACOSTA, MIGUEL ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 2.00

1.35 DEA-1099 JANEIRO MANTECA, RUBEN ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.35

DEA-1191 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10

DEA-1234 GIL ASO, ADRIAN ESP 10

DEA-1138 MADURGA LONGARON, UNAI ESP 11

DEA-1038 OLMO MARTÍNEZ, MARTÍN ESP 10

DEA-1091 RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY, NICOLAS ESP 11

DEA-1096 VICENTE BURKE, ERIC ESP 11

DEA-1163 VIERA RANGEL, GUSTAVO ECU 10

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

4.34 DEA-1237 MARCO PUYUELO, RUBEN ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 4.34 4.34

3.78 DEA-1088 PARDO QUIJANO, NICOLAS ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 3.78 3.78

3.70 DEA-1068 BINTANED LABARTA, RODRIGO ESP 11 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 3.70 3.70

2.54 DEA-1160 MORILLO RUIZ, JULIAN ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 2.54

DEA-1061 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO, DIEGO ESP 11

DEA-1199 ARNAU GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1172 CASTILLO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 10

DEA-1127 CHAVARRIA SISO, EDGAR ESP 10

DEA-1258 GARCES BONET, MATEO ESP 11

DEA-1008 GARCIA GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 11

DEA-1130 GRACIA ROYES, MARTI ESP 11

DEA-1224 GRASA LLORET, JORGE ESP 10 1224

AR-4540 GRASA LLORET, JORGE ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1224

DEA-1028 IBAÑEZ ARMANGUE, PEDRO ESP 11

DEA-1029 IGLESIAS ALAMAN, LUCAS ESP 10

Pértiga  MASC. PC IM

Longitud MASC. PC IM

Altura MASC. PC IM



DEA-1216 LAFUENTE ROJAS, PABLO ESP 11

DEA-1201 LISO LONESCU, ALEJANDRO ESP 11

DEA-1303 ORERA IGUACEL, ACHER ESP 11

DEA-1131 ORUS BALSALOBRE, CARLOS ESP 11

DEA-1194 PEREZ  PEDRAZA, ADRIAN ESP 10

DEA-1003 PULIDO GOMEZ, MARTIN ESP 10

DEA-1104 RUBIO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ESP 11

AR-4764 SANZ RIBERA, AITOR ESP 11Atletismo Utebo

DEA-1150 SANZ RIBERA, AITOR ESP 11

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

08.36 DEA-1033 LÓPEZ SANZ, JUAN ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 08.36

07.79 DEA-1020 BERRUECO DESENTRE, SAÚL ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.79

07.35 DEA-1296 TORRES COLL, DANIEL ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1296 07.35

07.15 DEA-1062 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL, HUGO ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.15

DEA-1101 AMOROS MELUS, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1228 ANDREU PUENTE, ÁNGEL ESP 11 1228

DEA-1005 ARNAL MATEOS, MARTIN ESP 11

DEA-1128 BARDAJI BRETCANU, FLAVIO ESP 11

DEA-1212 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10

DEA-1200 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10

DEA-1148 CALVO PUYUELO, MARCO ESP 11

DEA-1245 COLOMA LATORRE, ALEJANDRO ESP 11

DEA-1133 DUESO LORENZO, JORGE ESP 10

DEA-1227 GARCÍA SUBÍAS, JORGE ESP 11 1227

DEA-1260 JARNE CAMPA, ERIC ESP 11

DEA-1081 LAMARCA GARRIDO, DAVID ESP 11

DEA-1166 LLACERA ARRUEGO, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1086 MARTÍNEZ FINOL, PABLO ESP 11

DEA-1149 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, DAVID ESP 11

DEA-1304 MERODIO PRADILLO, MARCOS ESP 11

DEA-1294 ORUE DELGADO, MARCO ESP 11

DEA-1043 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LORIEN ESP 11

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

13.55 DEA-1126 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 13.55 13.55

07.44 DEA-1195 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.44

06.36 DEA-1075 ESPADA PASCUAL, GUILLERMO ESP 11 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 06.36 06.36

05.97 DEA-1080 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN, GABRIEL ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 05.97 05.97

05.62 DEA-1087 MORA LASHERAS, LIZER ESP 11 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 05.62 05.62

05.60 DEA-1164 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO, ALONSO ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 05.60

DEA-1240 ARDID ABADIAS, ALEX ESP 10

DEA-1229 ARMENTA CORTES, MARTXEL ESP 11 1229

AR-4716 ARMENTA CORTES, MARTXEL ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro 1229

DEA-1162 DE MUR ARDUAN, MARIO ESP 10

DEA-1102 DEAN DELSO, JAIME ESP 10

DEA-1025 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA, MARIO ESP 11

DEA-1142 ESQUES SARTO, ERIK ESP 10

DEA-1306 LOBERA GRAU, LEONARDO ESP 11

DEA-1293 MAZO GRACIA, GUILLERMO ESP 11

DEA-1044 SOLER BARCELONA, GAEL ESP 11

DEA-1261 TORRES ABAROA, JOSU ESP 11

DEA-1299 UBIETO BALLEN, MARCOS ESP 10

Triple Salto MASC. PC IM

Peso (3kg) MASC. PC IM



DEA-1010 VILLALBA MEDINA, ADRIAN ESP 11

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1165 ALMUNIA CORDOBA, CARLOS ESP 10

DEA-1064 APARICIO PALACIO, EDUARDO ESP 10

DEA-1211 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10

DEA-1212 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10

DEA-1067 BELTRAN MORTE, FRANCHO ESP 10

DEA-1069 BORLAN SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 11

DEA-1239 BRAVO RASO, IKER ESP 10

DEA-1259 CALVO RAPUN, NICOLAS ESP 11

DEA-1023 CHICO COLLADO, GONZALO ESP 11

DEA-1004 CORTADA ANGULO, HECTOR ESP 11

DEA-1074 DEL VAL PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 10

DEA-1105 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ, ANDRES ESP 11

DEA-1002 ESPIAS GARCIA, POL ESP 10

DEA-1100 FREJ GIL, DAVID ESP 10

DEA-1164 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO, ALONSO ESP 10

AR-4540 GRASA LLORET, JORGE ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1224 GRASA LLORET, JORGE ESP 10

DEA-1103 HIDALGO CASADO, IÑIGO ESP 10

DEA-1027 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ, JUAN ESP 10

DEA-1260 JARNE CAMPA, ERIC ESP 11

DEA-1031 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA, JORGE ESP 10

DEA-1084 MANOVEL LAUDO, NOAH ESP 10

DEA-1237 MARCO PUYUELO, RUBEN ESP 10

DEA-1226 MARTIN FERREIRA, PABLO ESP 10

AR-4500 MARTIN FERREIRA, PABLO ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1000 MARTIN LACOSTA, MIGUEL ESP 10

DEA-1036 MARTÍN SERRANO, GABRIEL ESP 11

DEA-1292 MARTINEZ ARIÑO, YERAI ESP 10

DEA-1290 MARTINEZ BUIL, CARLOS ESP 10

DEA-1193 MARTÍNEZ DACOSTA, GABRIEL ESP 10

DEA-1038 OLMO MARTÍNEZ, MARTÍN ESP 10

DEA-1197 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10

DEA-1303 ORERA IGUACEL, ACHER ESP 11

AR-4721 PENELLA BELTRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1225 PENELLA BELTRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 10

DEA-1089 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN, NICOLAS ESP 11

DEA-1003 PULIDO GOMEZ, MARTIN ESP 10

DEA-1263 RAYA MINGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 11

DEA-1302 ROCA RIVERA, GAEL ESP 11

DEA-2015 RUEDA BARCO, JULIÁN ESP 11

DEA-1300 RUIZ ARANDA, ADRIAN ESP 10

AR-4715 SALINAS PUERTAS, ADRIANO ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1231 SALINAS PUERTAS, ADRIANO ESP 11

DEA-1233 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ, HUGO ESP 10

DEA-1267 SANCLAUDIO RAMOS, DARIO ESP 10

DEA-1235 SATUE FUENTES, JAVI ESP 10

DEA-1098 SEGURA GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10

DEA-1236 TORRES ABAROA, JULEN ESP 10

DEA-1299 UBIETO BALLEN, MARCOS ESP 10

60m FEM. PC IF

4 x1 vuelta PC IM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1794 AAZEDDINE FIKRI, HALIMA ESP 11

DEA-1500 ABRIL BUIL, MIRANDA ESP 10

DEA-1824 AGNUS RÍOS, ILOÉ ESP 10 1824

DEA-15011 ALONSO ARCE, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1998 ANDIA MELERO, LAURA ESP 10

DEA-1549 ARBIOL SOLA, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1592 BÁGUENA TABERNERO, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-15003 BAQUERO SESE, CARLA ESP 11 15003

DEA-1535 BARROS CORTES, LUCIA ESP 11

DEA-2915 BLASCO ALASTRUE, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1792 BUENO CORTES, ADRIANA ESP 11

DEA-1698 CABRERO PUEYO, PAOLA ESP 11

DEA-1793 CAMPOS RAMON, PAULA ESP 11

DEA-1552 CARDEMIL LEÓN, TERESA ESP 11

DEA-1715 CASANOVA GOMEZ, CAYETANA ESP 10

DEA-1507 CASTEL GARCIA, PAULA ESP 11

DEA-1787 CASTILLO LAMBAN, SOFIA ESP 10

DEA-1870 CEJALVO LASAOSA, VALERIA ESP 11

DEA-1585 CEPERUELO GARCIA, NOA ESP 11

DEA-1597 CONTE PUEY, INES ESP 10

DEA-1510 CORTI ROYO, PILAR ESP 10

DEA-1538 CUARTERO COLERA, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1689 DECEANU , SELENA ROU 10

DEA-1580 EGEA MOLINOS, IRENE ESP 10

DEA-1876 FAÑANAS BETRAN, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1605 FERNÁNDEZ MARZO, LUCÍA ESP 10

DEA-1541 GARCIA DIAZ, ELENA ESP 10

DEA-1650 GARCIA MOYA, VALERIA ESP 11

DEA-1514 GOMEZ FERRAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 11

DEA-1529 HERNANDEZ ALEJO, NEREIDA ESP 11

DEA-1875 KOZORIZ KOZORIZ, ANNA ESP 11

DEA-1843 LANASPA GIL, SARA ESP 10

DEA-1800 LISO ALEGRE, MARTA ESP 11

AR-4717 LLAGUERRI ARMISEN, SARA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1822

DEA-1822 LLAGUERRI ARMISEN, SARA ESP 10 1822

DEA-1543 LOPERA ROMERA, VALERIA ESP 11

DEA-1730 LOPEZ CANO, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-1519 MARTIN CABRERO, ALBA ESP 11

DEA-2663 MEDINA TESA, VIOLETA ESP 11

DEA-1520 MINGUILLON SASTRE, ALBA ESP 11

DEA-1626 MOJICA FUENTES, KEYLING ESP 11

DEA-1879 MONZON LERANOZ, MARTINA ESP 11

DEA-1521 ORDOBAS PEÑA, SOFIA ESP 11

DEA-1727 OTEO IBAÑEZ, LAURA ESP 11

DEA-1544 PADGETT GRACIA, BLANCA ESP 11

DEA-1559 PARDOS MARTIN, INES ESP 11

DEA-15005 PERALTA TORO, ELISA ESP 11 15005

DEA-1767 PEREZ SANZ, PAULA ESP 11

DEA-1848 PLO DOTO, GALA ESP 10

DEA-1545 POLO JULIAN, IZARBE ESP 10

DEA-1700 POLO MARTOS, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-1714 PUEYO ZAPATER, ISABEL ESP 10

DEA-15002 QUESADA BECERRA, ALBA ESP 11 15002

DEA-1704 REVUELTA GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 10



DEA-1769 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO, LOLA ESP 11

DEA-1524 RODRIGUEZ LOSTRES, CANDELA ESP 11

DEA-1790 SAGUER NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 10

DEA-15013 SANCHO CALDERÓN, DUNIA ESP 11

DEA-1562 SANTACREU VADILLO, PAULA ESP 11

DEA-1717 SERRA PEREZ, INES ESP 10

DEA-1807 SIESO MAZA, PAULA ESP 11 1807

DEA-1646 VILLELLAS ARNAL, EVA ESP 10

10.97 DEA-1833 CASTILLON EZQUERRA, VICTORIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1833 10.97

10.97 AR-4622 CASTILLON EZQUERRA, VICTORIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1833 10.97

11.23 DEA-1798 ARCEGA LOPEZ, SOFÍA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.23

08.73 DEA-1604 ESTIVILL CABREJAS, CARLOTA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 08.73

08.76 DEA-1846 SAMBIA ZAPATER, CECILIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 08.76 08.81

09.02 DEA-1557 MELIC VILLAR, BERTA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.02

09.08 DEA-1753 SAGARRA AGUILERA, SOFIA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.08

09.12 DEA-1567 TORRES PEREZ, ISABEL ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.12

09.13 DEA-1712 DIES MARQUES, MARIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.13

09.22 DEA-1692 PORTOLES ALONSO, IRENE ESP 11 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 09.22 09.22

09.26 DEA-1791 URBON CATIVIELA, CELIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.26

09.35 DEA-1788 DEZA AÑAÑOS, LORENA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.35

09.41 DEA-1609 GARCIA CASANOVA, DANIELA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.41

09.55 DEA-1789 GARCIA CASALE, SOFIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.55

09.57 DEA-1505 CARRASQUER BERNAT, VICTORIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.57

09.68 DEA-1795 CEBOLLADA BURILLO, MÓNICA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.68

09.73 DEA-1690 SORO CANTERO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 09.73 09.73

09.95 DEA-1560 PINILLA SOTO, NATALIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 09.95

09.96 DEA-1513 GARCIA GARRIGA, MARTINA ESP 10 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 09.96 09.96

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1794 AAZEDDINE FIKRI, HALIMA ESP 11

DEA-1839 ALTEMIR ARMENDARIZ, CARLOTA ESP 11 1839

AR-4729 ALTEMIR ARMENDARIZ, CARLOTA ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro 1839

DEA-1590 ARTAL CEBOLLERO, INES ESP 11

DEA-1757 BAYONA BROTO, ADRIANA ESP 11

DEA-1838 BIELSA GIMENEZ, CANDELA ESP 11 1838

AR-4730 BIELSA GIMENEZ, CANDELA ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro 1838

DEA-1792 BUENO CORTES, ADRIANA ESP 11

DEA-1872 BUIL MARCO, ANA ESP 11

DEA-1760 CAGIGOS MORA, ELBA ESP 11

DEA-1871 CAMPO MONTANER, ALEJANDRA ESP 11

DEA-1596 CAMPOS MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 10

DEA-1793 CAMPOS RAMON, PAULA ESP 11

DEA-1508 CASTEL GARCIA, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1787 CASTILLO LAMBAN, SOFIA ESP 10

DEA-15014 CATALAN LECINA, ALICIA ESP 11

DEA-1599 CUBERO GARCÍA, ELENA ESP 10

DEA-1720 CURIEL ESTERUELAS, ANA ESP 10

DEA-1788 DEZA AÑAÑOS, LORENA ESP 10

DEA-1539 DIAGNE GNING, DIARA ESP 10

DEA-1511 DIAZ DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 10

DEA-1855 DOMINGO LARRAZ, LAURA ESP 11

DEA-1606 FUERTES FERRER, MARINA ESP 11

DEA-1789 GARCIA CASALE, SOFIA ESP 10

DEA-1611 GIL MARTÍNEZ, LARA ESP 10

120m FEM. PC IF



DEA-1515 HERNANDEZ CERESUELA, CATALINA ESP 10

DEA-1771 JIMENEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 11

DEA-1763 LIÑAN MATEO, ANGELA ESP 11

DEA-1530 MAQUEDA FORNER, MARINA ESP 11

DEA-1578 MARTINEZ GAN, CLAUDIA ESP 10

DEA-1625 MINGUEZ LAGUNA, INES ESP 10

DEA-1858 MONESMA CAMPO, UXUE ESP 11

DEA-1627 MONGE URIETA, MARÍA ESP 10

DEA-1558 NOGUERAS SANGUINO, NOELIA ESP 11

DEA-1629 OBENG YEBOAH, ERIKA ANGELA ESP 11

DEA-1803 OBON MAINAR, ANA ESP 10 1803

DEA-1521 ORDOBAS PEÑA, SOFIA ESP 11

DEA-1630 OROS FRANCIA, CARMEN ESP 11

DEA-1522 PASCUAL CAVERO, RUTH ESP 11

DEA-1633 PASTOR TOJAL, JULIA ESP 10

DEA-1523 PLANAS ARAN, GISELA ESP 11

DEA-1651 PLOU PALLARES, CLAUDIA ESP 11

DEA-1732 QUILEZ PASCUAL, AINOA ESP 11

DEA-1806 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 11 1806

DEA-1546 RUBIO MILLAN, LAURA ESP 10

DEA-1790 SAGUER NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 10

DEA-2532 SALA MARAITE, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1721 SANZ PUERTOLAS, CELIA ESP 11

DEA-1564 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, INÉS ESP 11

DEA-1566 SOMADA OTAL, MAYA ESP 11

DEA-1859 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, PAULA ESP 11

DEA-15010 TAILLEBRESSE FOURASTIER, ANAËLLE ESP 11

DEA-1835 TORRES VILLAR, DIANA ESP 10 1835

DEA-1648 ZANKPE MBA, NATACHA ALEN ESP 11

18.20 DEA-1791 URBON CATIVIELA, CELIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 18.20

18.36 DEA-1819 TORRES PARKER, CLAUDIA LEE ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 18.36

18.76 DEA-1526 SOPENA ARROYO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 18.76

18.95 DEA-1820 PARDINA ALCALA, LAURA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 18.95

19.41 DEA-1847 FERNANDEZ TRE, MARTA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 19.41

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1658 ANORO ANDRES, AMELIA ESP 11

DEA-1762 BEN ABDELLAH, FATIMA ZAHRA ESP 11

DEA-1536 BENEDICTO GIMÉNEZ, MARTA ESP 11

DEA-1528 CAVERO TIRADO, LUCIA ESP 10

DEA-1713 COTIN HERRERO, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1860 FERNANDEZ ZEA, CAROLINA ESP 11

DEA-1813 FRANCÉS LUNA, ALEJANDRA ESP 11

DEA-1583 GASION LAZARO, CARLOTA ESP 11

DEA-15000 GASION LAZARO, OLIVIA ESP 11

DEA-1514 GOMEZ FERRAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 11

DEA-1613 GUERRERO SAHM, MATILDE ESP 10

AR-4628 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1828

DEA-1828 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 1828

DEA-1726 HERNANDEZ ROCHE, ANA ESP 11

DEA-1614 HERRERO MONSERRAT, IRENE ESP 11

DEA-1695 JAVIERRE CHINE, ANA ESP 11

DEA-1869 LAMPLE PARDO, NATALIA ESP 11

DEA-1808 LANASPA BARCELONA, MIRIAM ESP 11 1808

500m FEM. PC IF



DEA-1556 LOU CIFUENTES, ANA ESP 11

DEA-1849 MALLEN GAZOL, PILAR ESP 10

DEA-1518 MARTI TRIGO, ANGELA ESP 11

DEA-1809 PADROS CASTILLON, MARTINA ESP 11 1809

DEA-1652 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, JULIA ESP 11

DEA-1565 SANZ TRUJILLO, EMMA ESP 11

DEA-1718 SERRANO DE LASALA, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1568 URRIES MIR, ETHEL ESP 11

DEA-1548 VICIOSO PERAL, SARA ESP 10

DEA-1723 VIDAL ROYO, BELEN ESP 11

DEA-15008 VIVAS DARKAOUI, NORA ESP 10 AR15008

01:38.57 DEA-1537 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL, MARTA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:38.57

01:39.32 DEA-1752 FOFANA KEITA, FATU ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:39.32

01:42.97 DEA-1797 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE, CARLOTA ESP 10 15-01-2022 ZaragoZa 01:42.97

01:52.23 DEA-1512 FARO DA SILVA, REBECA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 01:52.23

01:55.41 DEA-1811 SANCHEZ URETA, NAHIKARE ESP 10 15-01-2022 ZaragoZa 01:55.41

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-15001 CALIXTRO HUAMANCAYO, AINHOA ESP 10

DEA-1553 CARRETERO GARCÍA, NAHIA ESP 11

DEA-1759 CASAS LARRULL, MIRIAM ESP 11

DEA-1509 CHAIRI ELJAANIN, INSAF ESP 11

DEA-1765 FLORIDO MELERO, LUCIA ESP 11

DEA-1615 IBAÑEZ BENITO, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1845 JARNE PRADA, GRETA ESP 10

DEA-1796 JUDEZ MENDEZ, NOELIA ESP 10

DEA-1517 MARIN GASCON, CLOE ESP 11

DEA-1810 MARTINEZ LIZANA, ALODIA ESP 11 1810

DEA-1659 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1694 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-1563 SANTOS CASO, CARLA ESP 11

DEA-1525 SIERCO ESPUÑA, NOA ESP 11

DEA-1722 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS, ANGELA ESP 11

03:28.04 DEA-1563 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARÍA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:28.04

03:35.12 DEA-1588 ARENAL PARENTE, CECILIA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:35.12

03:38.10 DEA-1540 GARCÍA CABRERA, CLAUDIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 03:38.10

04:11.27 DEA-1768 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA, ADRIANA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 04:11.27

04:12.20 DEA-1841 ESCAR CONSEJO, AITANA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 04:12.20

04:12.80 DEA-1830 LLEYDA TORRES, NATALIA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1830 04:12.80

04:12.80 AR-4552 LLEYDA TORRES, NATALIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1830 04:12.80

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1501 ANGUSTO TRIGO, VALERIA ESP 11

DEA-1873 ARBAOUI MALIKI, DINA ESP 11

DEA-15009 BETES LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 10

DEA-1755 CASTAN ASTETE, LORENA ESP 11

DEA-1506 CASTANERA PERUGA, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1653 FANLO MORENO, MARTINA ESP 11

DEA-1851 FERRER ESTER, LAURA ESP 10

DEA-1853 FRANCO CALDERON, LEIRE ESP 10

DEA-1608 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 10

DEA-1850 GARCIA GARCIA, DANIELA ESP 10

DEA-1656 GRACIA FONDEVILA, MARTINA ESP 11

1.000m FEM. PC IF

60m vallas (0,686) FEM. VET 60+ PC IF



DEA-1555 JURADO OCON, JUILIA ESP 10

DEA-1842 KHALI NIHAH, YASMIN ESP 10

DEA-1699 LALUEZA NIUBO, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1844 LOPEZ LOSFABLOS, LUCIA ESP 10

DEA-1862 MARTINEZ ARNAL, MARTA ESP 11

DEA-1728 MARTINEZ LORENTE, MARTA ESP 11

DEA-2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO, LAURA VICTORIAESP 11

DEA-1864 NIHAH KHOUTA, FARAH ESP 11

DEA-1756 PALLAS MIRASOL, VEGA ESP 11

DEA-1561 RAHALI ROUDANI, RAWAN ESP 10

DEA-1581 RODENAS MARTIN, MARINA ESP 10

DEA-1551 SAN VICENTE VICENTE, JULIETA ESP 10

DEA-2534 SANZ CALAVIA, CLARA ESP 11

DEA-1874 SANZ VILLACAMPA, LOLA ESP 11

DEA-1716 SASOT MAGAÑA, LOLA ESP 10

DEA-1766 TORCAL SÁNCHEZ, CECILIA ESP 11

DEA-1865 VALERO GARCIA, VIOLETA ESP 11

11.25 AR-4809 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA ESP 10Atletismo Utebo 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.25

11.25 DEA-1729 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.25

11.26 DEA-1542 LALANA GÁMIZ, IRENE ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.26

11.58 DEA-1823 TORRES URUEL, CARMEN ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1823 11.58

11.58 AR-4555 TORRES URUEL, CARMEN ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1823 11.58

11.84 DEA-1554 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO, VEGA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.84

11.87 DEA-1819 TORRES PARKER, CLAUDIA LEE ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 11.87

12.29 DEA-1801 GARCIA CARTIEL, ARIADNE ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1801 12.29

12.33 DEA-1586 AGREDA JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 12.33

12.47 DEA-1705 MATEO CHARRO, INES ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 12.47

13.86 DEA-1502 ARIAS CREUS, DANIELA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 13.86

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

1.36 DEA-1621 MADRID MARTIN, NOA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.36

1.33 DEA-1844 LOPEZ LOSFABLOS, LUCIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.33

1.25 DEA-1811 SANCHEZ URETA, NAHIKARE ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.25

1.25 DEA-1823 TORRES URUEL, CARMEN ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1823 1.25

1.25 AR-4555 TORRES URUEL, CARMEN ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1823 1.25

1.20 DEA-1555 JURADO OCON, JUILIA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.20

1.00 DEA-1997 BUISAN LUZON, MARTINA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.00

DEA-1754 ABADIA ABELLA, LARA ESP 11

DEA-1549 ARBIOL SOLA, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1502 ARIAS CREUS, DANIELA ESP 10

DEA-1760 CAGIGOS MORA, ELBA ESP 11

DEA-1580 EGEA MOLINOS, IRENE ESP 10

DEA-1653 FANLO MORENO, MARTINA ESP 11

DEA-1606 FUERTES FERRER, MARINA ESP 11

DEA-1701 GARI CASANOVA, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1514 GOMEZ FERRAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 11

DEA-1614 HERRERO MONSERRAT, IRENE ESP 11

DEA-1875 KOZORIZ KOZORIZ, ANNA ESP 11

DEA-1763 LIÑAN MATEO, ANGELA ESP 11

DEA-1730 LOPEZ CANO, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-1518 MARTI TRIGO, ANGELA ESP 11

DEA-1531 MINGARRO VILLARROYA, IRIS ESP 11

DEA-15006 PANTOJA DOINY, MATILDA ESP 10

DEA-1852 PONCHIETTI GARCIA, SARA ESP 10

Altura FEM. PC IF



DEA-1694 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-1721 SANZ PUERTOLAS, CELIA ESP 11

DEA-1807 SIESO MAZA, PAULA ESP 11 1807

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

1.80 DEA-1515 HERNANDEZ CERESUELA, CATALINA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.80

1.65 DEA-1594 BIESCAS GAGO, ANDREA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.65

1.65 DEA-1845 JARNE PRADA, GRETA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.65

1.35 DEA-1998 ANDIA MELERO, LAURA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.35

1.35 DEA-1557 MELIC VILLAR, BERTA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1.35

DEA-1500 ABRIL BUIL, MIRANDA ESP 10

DEA-1585 CEPERUELO GARCIA, NOA ESP 11

DEA-1758 HUGUET MARTEL, MAYA ESP 11

DEA-1830 LLEYDA TORRES, NATALIA ESP 10 1830

AR-4552 LLEYDA TORRES, NATALIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1830

DEA-1820 PARDINA ALCALA, LAURA ESP 10

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

4.37 DEA-2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO, LAURA VICTORIAESP 11 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa 4.37 4.37

4.11 DEA-1516 ISAIZ ROYO, TELMA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 4.11 4.04

3.72 DEA-1513 GARCIA GARRIGA, MARTINA ESP 10 15-01-2022 ZaragoZa 3.72 3.45

3.38 DEA-1576 MONSERRAT VIDIELLA, NOA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 3.38

3.31 DEA-1753 SAGARRA AGUILERA, SOFIA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 3.31

3.12 DEA-1724 QUILES PERALTA, SOFIA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 3.12

DEA-1797 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE, CARLOTA ESP 10

DEA-1503 AUGUSTO DIAZ, AICHANE ESP 11

DEA-1592 BÁGUENA TABERNERO, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-1804 BELTRAN PASCUAL, CLAUDIA ESP 10 1804

DEA-15009 BETES LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 10

DEA-1698 CABRERO PUEYO, PAOLA ESP 11

DEA-15014 CATALAN LECINA, ALICIA ESP 11

DEA-1713 COTIN HERRERO, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1689 DECEANU , SELENA ROU 10

DEA-1841 ESCAR CONSEJO, AITANA ESP 10

DEA-1605 FERNÁNDEZ MARZO, LUCÍA ESP 10

DEA-1857 GANAOUI MOUDANI, ALAA ESP 11

DEA-1814 GARCIA ORMAZ, IRIS ESP 11

DEA-1832 GRACIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10 1832

AR-4626 GRACIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1832

DEA-1707 JAUREGUI COLAS, AINHOA ESP 10

DEA-1542 LALANA GÁMIZ, IRENE ESP 10

DEA-1705 MATEO CHARRO, INES ESP 10

DEA-1815 MORÓN SANZ, ALBA ESP 11

DEA-1660 ORTEGA GALUCHINO, VALENTINA ESP 11

DEA-1878 PANZANO ALBERO, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1711 PEREZ GRACIA, NATALIA ESP 10

DEA-1767 PEREZ SANZ, PAULA ESP 11

DEA-1700 POLO MARTOS, NEREA ESP 11

DEA-1732 QUILEZ PASCUAL, AINOA ESP 11

DEA-1561 RAHALI ROUDANI, RAWAN ESP 10

DEA-1654 ROMERA TORRES, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1652 SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, JULIA ESP 11

Pértiga FEM. PC IF

Longitud FEM. PC IF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

08.54 DEA-1540 GARCÍA CABRERA, CLAUDIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 08.54

08.23 DEA-1551 SAN VICENTE VICENTE, JULIETA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 08.23

07.81 AR-4809 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA ESP 10Atletismo Utebo 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.81

07.81 DEA-1729 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.81

07.74 DEA-1854 MOLLEDA PANZANO, AMALIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.74

07.58 DEA-1512 FARO DA SILVA, REBECA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.58

07.38 DEA-1704 REVUELTA GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.38

07.09 AR-4502 SANVICENTE MAIRAL, MARINA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1826 07.09

07.09 DEA-1826 SANVICENTE MAIRAL, MARINA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 1826 07.09

06.65 DEA-1725 DIEZ ARREGUI, XIMENA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 06.65

06.59 DEA-1795 CEBOLLADA BURILLO, MÓNICA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 06.59

DEA-1658 ANORO ANDRES, AMELIA ESP 11

DEA-1816 ARTIGAS CARBALLAL, LUICIA ESP 11

DEA-1757 BAYONA BROTO, ADRIANA ESP 11

DEA-15001 CALIXTRO HUAMANCAYO, AINHOA ESP 10

DEA-1755 CASTAN ASTETE, LORENA ESP 11

DEA-1693 CHAVARRIA COLEA, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1720 CURIEL ESTERUELAS, ANA ESP 10

DEA-1511 DIAZ DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 10

DEA-1876 FAÑANAS BETRAN, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1847 FERNANDEZ TRE, MARTA ESP 10

DEA-1813 FRANCÉS LUNA, ALEJANDRA ESP 11

DEA-1650 GARCIA MOYA, VALERIA ESP 11

DEA-1656 GRACIA FONDEVILA, MARTINA ESP 11

DEA-1695 JAVIERRE CHINE, ANA ESP 11

DEA-1822 LLAGUERRI ARMISEN, SARA ESP 10 1822

AR-4717 LLAGUERRI ARMISEN, SARA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1822

DEA-1620 LOPEZ MONTENEGRO MEDEL, TERESA ESP 10

DEA-1530 MAQUEDA FORNER, MARINA ESP 11

AR-4600 MORENO CENDEJAS, DANIELA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1829

DEA-1829 MORENO CENDEJAS, DANIELA ESP 10 1829

DEA-1803 OBON MAINAR, ANA ESP 10 1803

DEA-1809 PADROS CASTILLON, MARTINA ESP 11 1809

DEA-1688 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10

DEA-1703 SEBASTIÁN DOMINGO, VERÓNICA ESP 10

DEA-1717 SERRA PEREZ, INES ESP 10

DEA-1526 SOPENA ARROYO, CLAUDIA ESP 10

DEA-1563 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARÍA ESP 10

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

07.13 DEA-1840 ESCANERO CARRERA, ARIADNA ESP 10 26-02-2022 ZaragoZa 07.13

04.74 DEA-1798 ARCEGA LOPEZ, SOFÍA ESP 10 05-02-2022 ZaragoZa 04.74

DEA-1831 ALVAREZ DEL RIO, LUCIA ISABENA ESP 10 1831

AR-4731 ALVAREZ DEL RIO, LUCIA ISABENA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1831

DEA-1825 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA ESP 10 1825

AR-4719 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1825

DEA-1527 BERTRAND MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 11

DEA-1817 BLANCA BELLOC, JIMENA ESP 11

DEA-1715 CASANOVA GOMEZ, CAYETANA ESP 10

DEA-1508 CASTEL GARCIA, DANIELA ESP 11

AR-4622 CASTILLON EZQUERRA, VICTORIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro 1833

DEA-1833 CASTILLON EZQUERRA, VICTORIA ESP 10 1833

Triple Salto FEM. PC IF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC IF



DEA-1764 CATALAN TORRES, LOLA ESP 11

DEA-1752 FOFANA KEITA, FATU ESP 10

DEA-1541 GARCIA DIAZ, ELENA ESP 10

DEA-1608 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 10

DEA-15000 GASION LAZARO, OLIVIA ESP 11

DEA-1529 HERNANDEZ ALEJO, NEREIDA ESP 11

DEA-1726 HERNANDEZ ROCHE, ANA ESP 11

DEA-1866 MALLEN FERRER, LOLA ESP 11

DEA-1655 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA ESP 11

DEA-1659 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1632 ORTILLÉS BUENO, PAZ ESP 11

DEA-1559 PARDOS MARTIN, INES ESP 11

DEA-1522 PASCUAL CAVERO, RUTH ESP 11

DEA-1560 PINILLA SOTO, NATALIA ESP 10

DEA-1769 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO, LOLA ESP 11

DEA-1524 RODRIGUEZ LOSTRES, CANDELA ESP 11

DEA-1806 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 11 1806

DEA-2535 SATUÉ DE LA RIVA, ALICIA ESP 11

DEA-15004 SATUE MIRANDA, NEREA ESP 11 15004

DEA-1718 SERRANO DE LASALA, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1697 SOLE IBARZ, ANDREA ESP 11

DEA-15007 VALLES TALALLER, CAROLINA ESP 10

DEA-1723 VIDAL ROYO, BELEN ESP 11

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

DEA-1754 ABADIA ABELLA, LARA ESP 11

DEA-15011 ALONSO ARCE, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1501 ANGUSTO TRIGO, VALERIA ESP 11

DEA-1588 ARENAL PARENTE, CECILIA ESP 10

DEA-1503 AUGUSTO DIAZ, AICHANE ESP 11

AR-4719 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1825 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA ESP 10

DEA-1804 BELTRAN PASCUAL, CLAUDIA ESP 10 1804

DEA-1762 BEN ABDELLAH, FATIMA ZAHRA ESP 11

DEA-1536 BENEDICTO GIMÉNEZ, MARTA ESP 11

AR-4730 BIELSA GIMENEZ, CANDELA ESP 11Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1838 BIELSA GIMENEZ, CANDELA ESP 11

DEA-1594 BIESCAS GAGO, ANDREA ESP 10

DEA-1817 BLANCA BELLOC, JIMENA ESP 11

DEA-1872 BUIL MARCO, ANA ESP 11

DEA-1596 CAMPOS MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 10

DEA-1537 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL, MARTA ESP 10

DEA-1505 CARRASQUER BERNAT, VICTORIA ESP 10

DEA-1759 CASAS LARRULL, MIRIAM ESP 11

DEA-1506 CASTANERA PERUGA, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1764 CATALAN TORRES, LOLA ESP 11

DEA-1693 CHAVARRIA COLEA, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1510 CORTI ROYO, PILAR ESP 10

DEA-1539 DIAGNE GNING, DIARA ESP 10

DEA-1712 DIES MARQUES, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1725 DIEZ ARREGUI, XIMENA ESP 10

DEA-1855 DOMINGO LARRAZ, LAURA ESP 11

DEA-1604 ESTIVILL CABREJAS, CARLOTA ESP 10

DEA-1765 FLORIDO MELERO, LUCIA ESP 11

DEA-1853 FRANCO CALDERON, LEIRE ESP 10

4 x1 vuelta PC IF



DEA-1801 GARCIA CARTIEL, ARIADNE ESP 10 1801

DEA-1701 GARI CASANOVA, MARIA ESP 10

DEA-1583 GASION LAZARO, CARLOTA ESP 11

DEA-1832 GRACIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10

AR-4626 GRACIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1828 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10

AR-4628 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1758 HUGUET MARTEL, MAYA ESP 11

DEA-1516 ISAIZ ROYO, TELMA ESP 10

DEA-1796 JUDEZ MENDEZ, NOELIA ESP 10

DEA-1699 LALUEZA NIUBO, DANIELA ESP 11

DEA-1808 LANASPA BARCELONA, MIRIAM ESP 11 1808

DEA-1800 LISO ALEGRE, MARTA ESP 11

DEA-1834 LLORET RUÍZ, LUCÍA ESP 10

DEA-1862 MARTINEZ ARNAL, MARTA ESP 11

DEA-1578 MARTINEZ GAN, CLAUDIA ESP 10

DEA-1810 MARTINEZ LIZANA, ALODIA ESP 11 1810

DEA-1728 MARTINEZ LORENTE, MARTA ESP 11

DEA-1655 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA ESP 11

DEA-1520 MINGUILLON SASTRE, ALBA ESP 11

DEA-1626 MOJICA FUENTES, KEYLING ESP 11

DEA-1858 MONESMA CAMPO, UXUE ESP 11

DEA-1576 MONSERRAT VIDIELLA, NOA ESP 10

AR-4600 MORENO CENDEJAS, DANIELA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1829 MORENO CENDEJAS, DANIELA ESP 10

DEA-1815 MORÓN SANZ, ALBA ESP 11

DEA-1558 NOGUERAS SANGUINO, NOELIA ESP 11

DEA-1629 OBENG YEBOAH, ERIKA ANGELA ESP 11

DEA-1660 ORTEGA GALUCHINO, VALENTINA ESP 11

DEA-1727 OTEO IBAÑEZ, LAURA ESP 11

DEA-1756 PALLAS MIRASOL, VEGA ESP 11

DEA-15006 PANTOJA DOINY, MATILDA ESP 10

DEA-1711 PEREZ GRACIA, NATALIA ESP 10

DEA-1848 PLO DOTO, GALA ESP 10

DEA-1651 PLOU PALLARES, CLAUDIA ESP 11

DEA-1852 PONCHIETTI GARCIA, SARA ESP 10

DEA-1692 PORTOLES ALONSO, IRENE ESP 11

DEA-1724 QUILES PERALTA, SOFIA ESP 10

DEA-1581 RODENAS MARTIN, MARINA ESP 10

DEA-1654 ROMERA TORRES, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-2532 SALA MARAITE, MARIA ESP 11

DEA-1688 SALAMO BARO, MARIONA ESP 10

DEA-1846 SAMBIA ZAPATER, CECILIA ESP 10

DEA-1563 SANTOS CASO, CARLA ESP 11

AR-4502 SANVICENTE MAIRAL, MARINA ESP 10Atletismo Barbastro

DEA-1826 SANVICENTE MAIRAL, MARINA ESP 10

DEA-1564 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, INÉS ESP 11

DEA-1716 SASOT MAGAÑA, LOLA ESP 10

DEA-1697 SOLE IBARZ, ANDREA ESP 11

DEA-1690 SORO CANTERO, CLAUDIA ESP 10

DEA-1766 TORCAL SÁNCHEZ, CECILIA ESP 11

DEA-1567 TORRES PEREZ, ISABEL ESP 10

DEA-1835 TORRES VILLAR, DIANA ESP 10

DEA-15007 VALLES TALALLER, CAROLINA ESP 10

DEA-1722 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS, ANGELA ESP 11

DEA-15008 VIVAS DARKAOUI, NORA ESP 10

DEA-1648 ZANKPE MBA, NATACHA ALEN ESP 11


